
Breads/Chips.

GRAB & GO HOURS
TUESDAY-WEDNESDAY: 10AM-6PM
THURSDAY-FRIDAY: 10AM-5PM

3.00
4.00
3.00

Garlic Bread Loaf
Pita Chips
Yeast Rolls (6)

one size. approx 4 servings 

Chef Salad
House Salad
Smoked Chicken Cobb Salad
Strawberry Salad

11.25/22.50
8.75/17.50

11.25/22.50
10.25/20.50

Salads.
small / large 

5550 Village Drive, Benton, AR, 72019 
grabandgo@ginacaters.com

Chicken Spaghetti
Poppy Seed Chicken
Chicken Enchiladas (3,6)
Beef Enchiladas (3,6)
Cajun Chicken Pasta 
Lasagna Rolls w/ Meat Sauce 
Chicken Pot Pie (mini/full)
Shrimp & Grits
Hamburger Steak
Sliced Chicken Breast (cajun,
classic, smoked)
Salmon
Chicken Vegetable Soup (pint)

13.75/27.50
13.75/27.50
9.75/19.50
9.75/19.50

13.75/27.50
13.75/27.50
9.00/24.00

15.00/30.00
13.75
13.25

15.00
10.00

Entrees.
small: feeds 1-2 / medium: feeds 4-6 

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
7.00

Chicken Salad
Hot Spinach Dip
Pimento Cheese
Queso
Salsa 

by the pint 
Dips/Spreads.

OCTOBER 28 - 31

Sides.

Baked Potato Casserole
Roasted Sweet Potatoes
Roasted Baby Bakers
White Cheddar Mac & Cheese
Asparagus
Broccoli
Green Beans
Roasted Mixed Veggies
Sauteed Mushrooms

9.00
7.75
7.75
9.00
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75

Desserts.
Banana Pudding (individual/bowl)
Chocolate Lasagna (individual/bowl)
Chocolate Pie (slice)

3.50/15
3.50/15

3.75


