

OCTOBER 28 - 31

Entrees.

small: feeds 1-2 / medium: feeds 4-6

Chicken Spaghetti	13.75/27.50
Poppy Seed Chicken	13.75/27.50
Chicken Enchiladas (3,6)	9.75/19.50
Beef Enchiladas (3,6)	9.75/19.50
Cajun Chicken Pasta	13.75/27.50
Lasagna Rolls w/ Meat Sauce	13.75/27.50
Chicken Pot Pie (mini/full)	9.00/24.00
Shrimp & Grits	15.00/30.00
Hamburger Steak	13.75
Sliced Chicken Breast (cajun,	13.25
classic, smoked)	
Salmon	15.00
Chicken Vegetable Soup (pint)	10.00

Salads.

small / large

Chef Salad	11.25/22.50
House Salad	8.75/17.50
Smoked Chicken Cobb Salad	11.25/22.50
Strawberry Salad	10.25/20.50

Sides.

one size. approx 4 servings

Baked Potato C	asserole	9.00
Roasted Sweet	Potatoes	7.75
Roasted Baby E	Bakers	7.75
White Cheddar	Mac & Cheese	9.00
Asparagus		7.75
Broccoli		7.75
Green Beans		7.75
Roasted Mixed	Veggies	7.75
Sauteed Mushr	ooms	7.75

Dips/Spreads.

by the pint

by the pint	
Chicken Salad	10.00
Hot Spinach Dip	10.00
Pimento Cheese	10.00
Queso	10.00
Salsa	7.00

Breads/Chips.

Garlic Bread Loaf	3.00
Pita Chips	4.00
Yeast Rolls (6)	3.00

Desserts.

Banana Pudding (individual/bowl)	3.50/15
Chocolate Lasagna (individual/bowl)	3.50/15
Chocolate Pie (slice)	3.75

GRAB & GO HOURS
TUESDAY-WEDNESDAY: 10AM-6PM
THURSDAY-FRIDAY: 10AM-5PM